2016 Room Block Rates

Accommodation Information

FOUR COR[\IERS OIL & GAS CONFERENCE
MVKY 11tH ANI;HIH\;[AY 121H 2016

The following is a list of special prices (does not include tax) for the 2016 Four Corners Oil & Gas Conference for the evenings of
May 9 to 13, 2016. To make your reservations, call one of these hotels and ask for the special FOUR CORNERS OIL & GAS RATE.
Rates are for a limited number of rooms and are valid until April 15, 2016. For questions about this information call the Farmington
Chamber at 505-325-0279. OR 505-787-0322.

This is a special rate list, and is not a complete listing of the hotels/motels/bed-n-breakfasts in Farmington or the surrounding area.
For a more complete listing without special rates please see next page.

Red Lion Hotel

La Quinta Inn 700 Scott Avenue, Farmington

675 Scott Av, Farmington .
Phone: 505-327-4706 Phone: 505-327-5221
$99 2 queens $109 king - 30 rooms blocked $72 - 2 Queen beds - 30 rooms blocked
Free Continental breakfast Free Continental breakfast
Comfort Inn Courtyard by Marriott
555 Scott Avenue, Farmington 560 Scott Avenue, Farmington
Phone: 505-325-2626 Phone: 505-325-5111
$85 standard, $95 suites - 30 rooms blocked $110 Flat Rate - 30 rooms blocked

Free Continental breakfast

Hampton Inn & Suites Holiday Inn Express
1500 Bloomfield Blvd., Farmington 2110 Bloomfield Blvd, Farmington
Phone: 505-564-3100 Phone: 505-325-2545
$134 single or multi- 15 rooms blocked $105 Flat Rate - 30 rooms blocked
Free Continental breakfast Free Continental breakfast

The Region Inn Towne Place Suites-Marriott

601 E. Broadway, Farmington 200 Sierra Vista Dr, Farmington
Phone: 505-325-1191 Phone: 505-327-2442

$72.00 double or single - 30 rooms blocked $119.00 - 30 king sized suites blocked
Free Continental breakfast

Comfort Suites Microtel Inn & Suites-Wyndham
1951 Cortland Dr, Farmington 623 Phoenix Ct., Aztec
Phone: 505-325-9414 Phone: 505-334-4014
$115 - 10 kings, 10 doubles - 20 suites blocked $94.99 - 25 rooms blocked
Free Deluxe Hot Breakfast w Espresso Bar Free Hot Breakfast
Home 2 Suites by Hilton (new 2015) Best Western Plus (remodeled 2014)
777 South Browning Parkway, Farmington 4751 E. Cortez Way, Farmington
Phone: 505-325-1500 Phone: 505-564-8100
$119 standard suite, $130 bedroom suite - 20 suites blocked $89.00 - 20 rooms blocked

Free Hot Breakfast




2016 Accommodation
Information

FOUR CORNERS OIL & GAS CONFERENCE

WED. THUR
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Room Blocks with special rates HAVE NOT been arranged with the following hotels. This is a list

of motel/hotels in the Farmington area WITHOUT regard to quality.

Abe’s Motel & Fly Shop
Americas Best Value Inn*/**/***
Aztec Motel

Best Western Territorial Inn*/***
Bloomfield Motel

Budget Inn

Casa Blanco Inn B&B

D’S B&B

Economy Inn**

Enchanted Hide Away Lodge
Enchantment Lodge

Encore Motel

Fisheads San Juan River Lodge
Kokopelli’s Cave B&B

Motel 6%/***

Octagon Inn

Quality Inn & Suites

Quality Waters Inn

Rainbow Lodge

Rodeway Inn

Silver River Adobe Inn B&B
Soaring Eagle Lodge & Outfitters
Super 8 —Bloomfield
Travelodge*/***

* swimming pool

Hwy 173, NAVAJO DAM

600 E. Broadway, Farmington

221 S. Main Ave, AZTEC

415 S. Bloomfield, BLOOMFIELD
801 W Broadway, BLOOMFIELD
625 E Main St, Farmington

505 E. La Plata St. , Farmington

10 CR 4265, NAVAJO DAM

332 E. Main, Farmington

HWY 173 NAVAJO DAM

1800 W. Aztec Blvd, AZTEC

1900 E. Main, Farmington

1796 HWY 173 NAVAJO DAM
3204 Crestridge Dr. Farmington
1600 Bloomfield Hwy., Farmington
#2 Road 4275 NAVAJO DAM
1901 E. Broadway, Farmington

19 Road 4251 BLOOMFIELD

51 Road 4275, NAVAJO DAM
1601 Bloomfield Hwy, Farmington
3151 W. Main, Farmington

48 CR 4370, NAVAJO DAM

525 W. Broadway, BLOOMFIELD
510 Scott Ave. Farmington

** weekly rates  *** handicapped

505-632-2194
505-325-2288
505-333-2677
505-632-9100
505-632-3383
505-326-5521
505-327-6503
505-632-0044
505-326-6614
505-632-2634
505-334-6143
505-325-5008
505-634-0463
575-860-3812
505-326-4501
505-334-6758
505-325-3700
505-634-2925
505-632-5717
505-325-1813
505-325-8219
505-632-3721
505-632-8886

505-327-0242



