

2016 Room Block Rates Accommodation Information

The following is a list of special prices (does not include tax) for the 2016 Four Corners Oil & Gas Conference for the evenings of May 9 to 13, 2016. To make your reservations, call one of these hotels and ask for the special FOUR CORNERS OIL & GAS RATE. Rates are for a limited number of rooms and are valid until **April 15, 2016.** For questions about this information call the Farmington Chamber at 505-325-0279. OR 505-787-0322.

This is a special rate list, and is **not** a complete listing of the hotels/motels/bed-n-breakfasts in Farmington or the surrounding area. For a more complete listing without special rates please see next page.

La	Quinta	Inn
675	Scott A	v. Fa

675 Scott Av, Farmington Phone: 505-327-4706

\$99 2 queens \$109 king - 30 rooms blocked

Free Continental breakfast

Red Lion Hotel

700 Scott Avenue, Farmington Phone: 505-327-5221

\$72 - 2 Queen beds - 30 rooms blocked Free Continental breakfast

Comfort Inn

555 Scott Avenue, Farmington Phone: 505-325-2626

\$85 standard, \$95 suites - 30 rooms blocked

Free Continental breakfast

Courtyard by Marriott

560 Scott Avenue, Farmington Phone: 505-325-5111

\$110 Flat Rate - 30 rooms blocked

Hampton Inn & Suites

1500 Bloomfield Blvd., Farmington Phone: 505-564-3100

\$134 single or multi- 15 rooms blocked

Free Continental breakfast

Holiday Inn Express

2110 Bloomfield Blvd, Farmington Phone: 505-325-2545

\$105 Flat Rate - 30 rooms blocked Free Continental breakfast

The Region Inn

601 E. Broadway, Farmington Phone: 505-325-1191

\$72.00 double or single - 30 rooms blocked

Free Continental breakfast

Towne Place Suites-Marriott

200 Sierra Vista Dr, Farmington Phone: 505-327-2442

\$119.00 - 30 king sized suites blocked

Comfort Suites

1951 Cortland Dr, Farmington Phone: 505-325-9414

\$115 - 10 kings, 10 doubles - 20 suites blocked Free Deluxe Hot Breakfast w Espresso Bar

Microtel Inn & Suites-Wyndham

623 Phoenix Ct., Aztec Phone: 505-334-4014

\$94.99 - 25 rooms blocked Free Hot Breakfast

Home 2 Suites by Hilton (new 2015)

777 South Browning Parkway, Farmington

Phone: 505-325-1500

\$119 standard suite, \$130 bedroom suite - 20 suites blocked

Best Western Plus (remodeled 2014)

4751 E. Cortez Way, Farmington Phone: 505-564-8100

\$89.00 - 20 rooms blocked

Free Hot Breakfast



2016 Accommodation Information

Room Blocks with special rates HAVE NOT been arranged with the following hotels. This is a list of motel/hotels in the Farmington area **WITHOUT** regard to quality.

Abe's Motel & Fly Shop	Hwy 173, NAVAJO DAM	505-632-2194
Americas Best Value Inn*/**/***	600 E. Broadway, Farmington	505-325-2288
Aztec Motel	221 S. Main Ave, AZTEC	505-333-2677
Best Western Territorial Inn*/***	415 S. Bloomfield, BLOOMFIELD	505-632-9100
Bloomfield Motel	801 W Broadway, BLOOMFIELD	505-632-3383
Budget Inn	625 E Main St, Farmington	505-326-5521
Casa Blanco Inn B&B	505 E. La Plata St. , Farmington	505-327-6503
D'S B&B	10 CR 4265, NAVAJO DAM	505-632-0044
Economy Inn**	332 E. Main, Farmington	505-326-6614
Enchanted Hide Away Lodge	HWY 173 NAVAJO DAM	505-632-2634
Enchantment Lodge	1800 W. Aztec Blvd, AZTEC	505-334-6143
Encore Motel	1900 E. Main, Farmington	505-325-5008
Fisheads San Juan River Lodge	1796 HWY 173 NAVAJO DAM	505-634-0463
Kokopelli's Cave B&B	3204 Crestridge Dr. Farmington	575-860-3812
Motel 6*/***	1600 Bloomfield Hwy., Farmington	505-326-4501
Octagon Inn	#2 Road 4275 NAVAJO DAM	505-334-6758
Quality Inn & Suites	1901 E. Broadway, Farmington	505-325-3700
Quality Waters Inn	19 Road 4251 BLOOMFIELD	505-634-2925
Rainbow Lodge	51 Road 4275, NAVAJO DAM	505-632-5717
Rodeway Inn	1601 Bloomfield Hwy, Farmington	505-325-1813
Silver River Adobe Inn B&B	3151 W. Main, Farmington	505-325-8219
Soaring Eagle Lodge & Outfitters	48 CR 4370, NAVAJO DAM	505-632-3721
Super 8 —Bloomfield	525 W. Broadway, BLOOMFIELD	505-632-8886
Travelodge*/***	510 Scott Ave. Farmington	505-327-0242
* swimming pool	** weekly rates	